Page 10
List prices subject to change without notice (F.O.B. Rochester, NY USA)
Tel-Tru Mfg.Co. 408 St. Paul St., Rochester, NY 14605 •  Phone: 800.232.5335/585.232.1440 • Fax: 585.232.3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
TEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
Sanitary Series Model P331 - Tank Level
MODEL
P331
OUTPUT
A 4-20  mA (2-wire) Std.
B 0-5 Vdc (3-wire)
C 1-2 mv/v
N Hart Protocol
ACCURACY
3 0.25% Std.
6 0.1% (includes improved zero
balance to 0.5%)
PRESSURE RANGE
A8A 0 to 3 psi
B1A 0 to 5 psi
B4A 0 to 10 psi
B7A 0 to 15 psi
C6A 0 to 30 psi
D6A 0 to 60 psi
D9A 0 to 100 psi
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE:
Tank Level Transmitter, 4-20 mA, 0.25% Accuracy, 0-10 psi, Gage Pressure, Insulated Anderson tank, 20 ft. 1/2" NPT
conduit.
Example:  P331 A 3 B4A G - 33 A620 -
-
OPTIONS
A7 Hastelloy wetted parts
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
* A620 1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/20' wire
pigtail
E500 Sanitary approved terminal box
with 1/2" NPT conduit
* NOTE: Request quote for more than 20' wire
PROCESS CONNECTION
33 Insulated Tank -
Anderson (long nose)
34 Non-insulated Tank -
Anderson (short nose)
63 Insulated Tank -
King Gage
64 Non-insulated Tank -
King Gage
65 King Gage Extended
MODE
G Gage Pressure Ref. Std.
ACCESSORIES (to be ordered separately)
P331-01 Retaining nut - Anderson
P331-02 Retaining nut - King Gage
P331-03 Receiver, insulated tank -
Anderson
P331-04 Receiver, non-insulated tank -
Anderson
P331-05 Receiver, insulated tank - King
Gage
P331-06 Receiver, non-insulated tank -
King Gage
PRICES INCLUDE:
• Certificate of Calibration (directly traceable to NIST)
IMPORTANT NOTE:
Available Upon Request--Additional Options (consult factory):
• Pressure Ranges/Unit of Measure
-
• Cherry-Burrell process connection and receivers